



AUSTRALIAPRICE LIST 2019

BRISBANE | SYDNEY | MELBOURNE

AUSTRALIA

BRISBANE B SYDNEY S MELBOURNE B

2019 PRICELIST

Confirmation of enrolment requires payment of all fees.

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Prices are listed in Australian dollars.

Different programs can be packaged together, in a progressive format.

REGISTRATION FEE \$230

MATERIALS FEE

\$280

LATE ASSESSMENT SUBMISSION FEE

\$50

BUSINESS PROGRAMS	LENGTH	SCHEDULE		T	2010 07107 01770
		WEEKDAY	WEEKEND	TUITION	2019 START DATES
BSB20215 Certificate II in Customer Engagement	34 weeks	BSMB	BSMB	\$5,800	Jan 7, Feb 18, Apr 22, Jun 3, Aug 5, Sep 16, Nov 18
BSB20115 Certificate II in Business	34 weeks	BSMB	S	\$5,800	Jan 7, Feb 18, Apr 22, Jun 3, Aug 5, Sep 16, Nov 18
BSB30115 Certificate III in Business	64 weeks	BSMB	8	\$11,600	Jan 7, Feb 18, Apr 22, Jun 3, Aug 5, Sep 16, Nov 18
BSB40215 Certificate IV in Business	34 weeks	BSMB	8	\$5,800	Jan 7, Feb 18, Apr 22, Jun 3, Aug 5, Sep 16, Nov 18
BSB41115 Certificate IV in International Trade	34 weeks	BSMB	B6	\$5,800	Jan 7, Feb 18, Apr 22, Jun 3, Aug 5, Sep 16, Nov 18
BSB42415 Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication	34 weeks	BSMB		\$5,800	Jan 7, Feb 18, Apr 22, Jun 3, Aug 5, Sep 16, Nov 18
BSB52415 Diploma in Marketing and Communication	64 weeks	BSMB		\$12,000	Jan 7, Feb 18, Apr 22, Jun 3, Aug 5, Sep 16, Nov 18
BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management	64 weeks	BSMB	MB	\$12,000	Jan 7, Feb 18, Apr 22, Jun 3, Aug 5, Sep 16, Nov 18
BSB50815 Diploma of International Business*	64 weeks	BSMB	8	\$12,000	Jan 7, Feb 18, Apr 22, Jun 3, Aug 5, Sep 16, Nov 18
BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management	64 weeks	BSMB	8	\$12,000	Jan 7, Feb 18, Apr 22, Jun 3, Aug 5, Sep 16, Nov 18
Sample Package BSB20215 Certificate II in Customer Engagement + BSB30115 Certificate III in Business + BSB41115 Certificate IV in International Trade + BSB50815 Diploma of International Business	3+ years	B §#		\$23,400	Jan 7, Feb 18, Apr 22, Jun 3, Aug 5, Sep 16, Nov 18

INTERNSHIPS ADD-ON	LENGTH OF PROGRAM	TUITION	2019 START DATES
Business Internships B S MB	8-12 weeks	\$850	Internships are unpaid work hours arranged outside of class time, concurrent with Business Certificates & Diplomas.

ACCOMMODATION

BRISBANE B SYDNEY S MELBOURNE MB

2019 PRICELIST

ACCOMMODATION PLACEMENT FEE

\$260 (non-refundable)

(Required for all accommodations options listed, and due in advance to confirm booking)

ACCOMMODATION CHANGE FEE \$150

AIRPORT TRANSFER -HOMESTAY (ONE WAY)Brisbane: \$160 (\$210 for Gold Coast)

Sydney: **\$160** Melbourne: \$160

Airport pick-up/drop-off in Melbourne is available for the Tullamarine airport only.

* Homestay students should expect to pay \$10/week for internet, to be charged by the homestay family.

Residences 1

Minimum stay is 2 weeks- Accommodation payment to ILSC must be made prior student arrival

2 IGLU: Minimum age at time of arrival is 18. \$70 exit cleaning fee. and \$200 BOND is required by Credit card authorisation.

3 Student One: Minimum age at time of arrival is 17. No BOND required. A \$65 non-refundable cleaning charge is required per booking.

For all accommodation options, availability can be confirmed after ILSC receives visa, flight details, accommodation application/agreement and payment. For full terms and conditions please refer to our website.

HOMESTAY FEES*

ROOM TYPE	BRISBANE	SYDNEY	MELBOURNE
Homestay (Half board-no lunch) 18 years and older	\$280/week	\$315/week	\$315/week
Homestay (Half board—no lunch) Under 18 years	\$315/week	\$345/week	\$345/week
Homestay Extra Night (any age)*	\$50/night		

^{*} When the total extra night fees are greater than the weekly fee, you will be charged the lesser amount.

RESIDENCES¹ (Taxes included where applicable)

	WEEKLY RATE 2-24 WEEKS	WEEKLY RATE 25 WEEKS OR MORE			
SYDNEY IGLU CHATSWOOD ²					
Single Room	\$450/week	\$425/week			
MELBOURNE IGLU MELBOURNE CITY ²					
Single Room	\$415/week	\$395/week			
BRISBANE STUDENT ONE ³					
Single Room	\$350week	\$330/week			



BRISBANE | SYDNEY | MELBOURNE

WWW.GREYSTONECOLLEGE.COM.AU